Frame
Rear Shock
Rear Thru-Axle

Motor/ Drive Unit
Motor Mount

Power Assist Lever
Display and Cabling

Battery

Battery & Mounts
Battery Charger

Chainring/
Spider/cranks

Shifter Rear Right
Cassette

Chain

Rear Derailleur
Wheelset

Tire Rear

Tire Front
Tubeless Fluid
Tubeless Valves

Brakes Magura MT7
Brake Rotors
Saddle

Seatpost

Seatpost Clamp QR

Fat Fork Manitou
Mastodon

Keys

Assembly & Packaging

Shipping

LaMere eSummit Full Sus Electric Fat Bike with Shimano E8000 Mid-Drive Motor.
BBHeight 380mm with 4.5 Cake Eater tires and 363mm with 4.0

supplied E04/E06/eFat, Headset: Top size: 44mm Lower Size: 56mm
1-9set : $799/set, 10-29set : $721/set, 30set : $686/set, So if you want to add a big XL or 22" size. Then the
model cost need about $3200.

Monarch RT3 - 184/44 -
12x197 thru-axle

Drive Unit, DU-E8000, Mid Ship Position for 20mph, Cover (SM-DUE80), Speed Sensor and Magnet for Speed
Sensor

All Motor mounting hardware

Left hand power mode assist level switch. SW-E8000-L, LEFT FOR ASSIST, CLAMP BAND TYPE, W/O
ELECTRIC WIRE

CYCLE COMPUTER,SC-E8000,CLAMP BAND 35.0MM

Darfon E4COC Internal Battery LI-ION BATTERY, E4COC, 36V 504WH, 10S4P, HORIZONTAL, BLACK, FOR
SHIMANO MOTOR SYSTEM,

Mount Set E4C0C-001 Horizontal L-Type with cable Motor-300mm, ACCESSORY PACK E4C0C POWER
BUTTON- 500MM —B TYPE, ACCESSORY PACK E4C0C CABLE CHARGER- 360MM — B TYPE. Lock Cylinder
Key is ABUS 83441

Darfon BATTERY CHARGER, SMART, 100-240V, 4A, US

Samox ultra-flare spider and 165mm cranks and chainring

SW-M8050-R, XT DI2, RIGHT ISWM8050R UPC: 689228847316

Shimano 11spd XT Cassette, Available in 11-40 or 11-42 (439 actual 11-42)

Shimano XT BICYCLE CHAIN, CN-HG700-11,11-speed, RD/MTB Compatible

RD-M8050-GS, XT DI2 IRDM8050GS UPC: 689228847323

HED BAD alloy 27.5x80mm fat rims with HED Brickhouse hubs, bladed steel spokes, 640g/rim.
26x4.0 Light Terrene Cake Eater Tire, Studable but Unstudded.

26x4.0 Light Terrene Cake Eater Tire, Studable but Unstudded.

Orange Seal tubeless fluid

WTB Alloy Valves 35mm Mountain

Set of Magura MT7 quad-piston brakes and levers front and rear with 2000mm hoses. MT7 Next Flip Flop
Blk/yellow Carboteceture SL master, alloy lever blade, 4 piston forged caliper

Pair of 180mm Storm Rotors, Centerlock
WTB Volt Team 135 Black Saddle with Ti Rails
PNW Coast Dropper Post

Shimano Pro QR seatpost clamp 34.9MM

Manitou Mastodon Pro fork 100mm (adjustable down to 80mm), 120mm (adjustable up to 140mm), 150mm (OEM
Only). REQUIRES 180mm FRONT ROTOR
Nick Martin: They price to $293.25 per if we are to bring them into WI on your behalf.

Abus keys, pair included. We can store a key here at LaMere HQ or give you both.

Professional assembly of your new bike at our HQ in Minneapolis by our super mechanics who build our bikes all
day every day and know all the tricks to making a perfect silent build.... we highly recommend having us build your
bike, even if you are a good mechanic or have one locally.

We can ship your bike anywhere in the world. Costs vary of course, but typically figure $140 for USA shipping via
UPS or FedEx, and $220 for International shipping via US Postal Service. We professionally pack your bike and
rarely incur any damages, but if you would like to add insurance we can do that for whatever amount you like.

Estimated Bike Weight in Grams
Estimated Bike Weight in Pounds
Actual Bike Weight in Pounds
Price

Price with MN Sales Tax

Gram
Weight

3433
339
82

2951
83

93
310

2713

435

795
65
439
260
290
2150
1271
1271
900

550
390
200
530
42

2210

21816
48.10
$12,500
$13,359



