	LaMere eSummit Full Sus Electric Fat Bike with Shimano E8000 Mid-Drive Motor. BBHeight 380mm with 4.5 Cake Eater tires and 363mm with 4.0	Gram Weight
Frame	supplied E04/E06/eFat, Headset: Top size: 44mm Lower Size: 56mm 1-9set: \$799/set, 10-29set: \$721/set, 30set: \$686/set, So if you want to add a big XL or 22" size. Then the model cost need about \$3200.	3433
Rear Shock	Monarch RT3 - 184/44 -	339
Rear Thru-Axle	12x197 thru-axle	82
Motor/ Drive Unit	Drive Unit, DU-E8000, Mid Ship Position for 20mph, Cover (SM-DUE80), Speed Sensor and Magnet for Speed Sensor	2951
Motor Mount	All Motor mounting hardware	83
Power Assist Lever	Left hand power mode assist level switch. SW-E8000-L, LEFT FOR ASSIST, CLAMP BAND TYPE, W/O ELECTRIC WIRE	93
Display and Cabling	CYCLE COMPUTER,SC-E8000,CLAMP BAND 35.0MM	310
Battery	Darfon E4COC Internal Battery LI-ION BATTERY, E4C0C, 36V 504WH, 10S4P, HORIZONTAL, BLACK, FOR SHIMANO MOTOR SYSTEM,	2713
Battery & Mounts	Mount Set E4C0C-001 Horizontal L-Type with cable Motor-300mm, ACCESSORY PACK E4C0C POWER BUTTON- 500MM –B TYPE, ACCESSORY PACK E4C0C CABLE CHARGER- 360MM – B TYPE. Lock Cylinder Key is ABUS 83441	435
Battery Charger	Darfon BATTERY CHARGER, SMART, 100-240V, 4A, US	
Chainring/ Spider/cranks	Samox ultra-flare spider and 165mm cranks and chainring	795
Shifter Rear Right	SW-M8050-R, XT DI2, RIGHT ISWM8050R UPC: 689228847316	65
Cassette	Shimano 11spd XT Cassette, Available in 11-40 or 11-42 (439 actual 11-42)	439
Chain	Shimano XT BICYCLE CHAIN, CN-HG700-11,11-speed, RD/MTB Compatible	260
Rear Derailleur	RD-M8050-GS, XT DI2 IRDM8050GS UPC: 689228847323	290
Vheelset	HED BAD alloy 27.5x80mm fat rims with HED Brickhouse hubs, bladed steel spokes, 640g/rim.	2150
Tire Rear	26x4.0 Light Terrene Cake Eater Tire, Studable but Unstudded.	1271
Γire Front	26x4.0 Light Terrene Cake Eater Tire, Studable but Unstudded.	1271
Tubeless Fluid	Orange Seal tubeless fluid	900
Tubeless Valves	WTB Alloy Valves 35mm Mountain	14
Brakes Magura MT7	Set of Magura MT7 quad-piston brakes and levers front and rear with 2000mm hoses. MT7 Next Flip Flop Blk/yellow Carboteceture SL master, alloy lever blade, 4 piston forged caliper	550
Brake Rotors	Pair of 180mm Storm Rotors, Centerlock	390
Saddle	WTB Volt Team 135 Black Saddle with Ti Rails	200
Seatpost	PNW Coast Dropper Post	530
Seatpost Clamp QR	Shimano Pro QR seatpost clamp 34.9MM	42
Fat Fork Manitou Mastodon	Manitou Mastodon Pro fork 100mm (adjustable down to 80mm), 120mm (adjustable up to 140mm), 150mm (OEM Only). REQUIRES 180mm FRONT ROTOR Nick Martin: They price to \$293.25 per if we are to bring them into WI on your behalf.	2210
Keys	Abus keys, pair included. We can store a key here at LaMere HQ or give you both.	0
Assembly & Packaging	Professional assembly of your new bike at our HQ in Minneapolis by our super mechanics who build our bikes all day every day and know all the tricks to making a perfect silent build we highly recommend having us build your bike, even if you are a good mechanic or have one locally.	-
Shipping	We can ship your bike anywhere in the world. Costs vary of course, but typically figure \$140 for USA shipping via UPS or FedEx, and \$220 for International shipping via US Postal Service. We professionally pack your bike and rarely incur any damages, but if you would like to add insurance we can do that for whatever amount you like.	
	Estimated Bike Weight in Grams	21816
	Estimated Bike Weight in Pounds	48.10
	Actual Bike Weight in Pounds	?????
	Price	\$12,500
	Price with MN Sales Tax	\$13,359